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Window Id

ALS-114-001
ALS-114-002
ALS-114-003
ALS-114-004
ALS-114-005
ALS-114-006
ALS-114-007
ALS-114-008
ALS-114-009
ALS-114-010
ALS-114-011
ALS-114-012
ALS-114-013
ALS-114-014
ALS-114-015
ALS-114-016
ALS-114-017

Frame Description

ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door
ThermaFrame Sliding Door

AND DOOR SYSTEMS

Manufacturer
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)
ALSPEC (ALS)

Glass Supplier
OCEANIA
OCEANIA
VRIDIAN
VRIDIAN
GENERIC
VRIDIAN
VIRIDIAN
VRIDIAN
OCEANIA
OCEANIA
<UNKNOWN>
<UNKNOWN>
GENERIC
OCEANIA
<UNKNOWN>
OCEANIA
OCEANIA

Glass

10.76CPClr/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
10.76CPGy/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
LB GySI 6.38/12/6 - Aluminium Spacer

LB CIrSI 6.38/12/6 - Aluminium Spacer
6.38CIrLam/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
LB ClIr 6/12/6 - Aluminium Spacer
6PTech/12Ar/6CIr - Aluminium Spacer

LB Gy 6/12/6 - Aluminium Spacer
6ET/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
6SoITNtI/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
6EVGyY/12/6CIr - Aluminium Spacer
BEVCIr/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
6CIr/12Ar/6CIr - Aluminium Spacer
6ETGy/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
6Gy/12Ar/6CIr - Aluminium Spacer
6S0ITGy/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer
10.76CPNtl/12Ar/6Clr - Aluminium Spacer

Cooling*
4.1

Cooling% Heating*

59
67
69
60
49
59
70
71
55
64
69
58
47
67
61
72
65

52
4.6
4.6
53

Heating% Uw

52
45
46
54
51
55
45
44
55
48
42
52
52
45
i
40
47

2.374
2.375
2.221
2.221
2.995
2.232

218
2.232
2.381

239
2.455
2.455
3.009
2.409
3.027
2.403
2.369

SHGCw TVw  Air Infiltration

Frame Type Frame Material

0.412 0.517 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.293 0.265 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.273 0.287 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.408 0.569 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.508 0.576 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.427 0.575 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.257 0.505 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.253 0.271 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.467 0.538 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.346 0.417 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.255 0.214 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.426 0.455 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.538 0.581 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.297 0.263 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.339 0.274 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.221 0.2 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
0.324 041 1.64 Door Thermally Broken Aluminium
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ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS

SPECIALISTS

Operator Type Glass Specification

Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door

DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG

Glass Type
Low-E
Low-E
Low-E
Low-E
Clear
Low-E
Low-E
Low-E
Low-E
Low-E
Low-E
Low-E
Clear
Low-E
Toned
Low-E
Low-E



